
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1339 Name:

Status:Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/9/2023 Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/15/2023

Title: Public Works: Authorize an increase in the construction services contract with Viking Construction,
LLC f/k/a Viking Construction, Inc. for the 2022 Two-Year Term Agreement Slurry Seal and Polymer
Modified Micro-Surfacing Contract - Not to exceed $3,100,000.00, from $12,423,914.65 to
$15,523,914.65 - Financing: General Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

